m Student Name m Current Resident School
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KK
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04

Monroe Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Whittier Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Mill Creek Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Monroe Elementary

320336 Benmoussa, Elyes Sammy
321485 Clark, Alice Paige
320784 Woo, Genevieve Elizabeth Lin
315007 Agustin, Escher Julian
314542 Al Jasim, Zainab Faris
318267 Chung, August
319308 Cortes Esobar, Derek
314331 Radu, Aliver Mila
311847 Schreiner, Easton B
312929 Siahaan, Naomi May Delima
308678 Baroa, Matthew J
318550 Gardner, Isabella Jean
317725 Kearsley, Oliver Lee
310144 Magat, Riley Taylor
308347 Nelson, Lewis
338420 Simbolon, Preston Wiliam
305642 Agustin, Wyatt Louis
305841 Fedorov, James
305838 Fedorov, Jordan
303466 Rodriguez, Sabrina
336584 Perryfoor, Jonathan Calvin
175287 Schoon, Layla

Approved Nonresident Requests 2020-2021

316378 Adams, Martin Cooper
317158 Carter, Kaidyn
312346 Gadbois, Noah James
312078 Taylor, Akari
310111 Heen, Elias
311290 Sadowsky, Lynli
318169 Stewart, Emmalee

320803 Anthony, Gabriele

05
05

01
01
02
02
03
03
03
04

Monroe Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary

Lk Stevens School
Marysville Schl District
Out Of Area School
Marysville Schl District
Out Of Area School
Mukilteo Schl District
Marysville Schl District
Lk. Stevens Schl District



Requested School District of Residence School Year Single Year (0]41)%

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

Lake Stevens
Marysville
Stanwood
Marysville
Stanwood

Mukilteo
Marysville
Lk. Stevens

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
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EPS School Transfers | Received Request for 2021/2022

v Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up MAE 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up LOE 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up SLE 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up PCE 2021-2022

Roll Up PCE 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up EIS 2021-2022

Roll Up EIS 2021-2022
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Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.

Yes-2/15/2021 APPROVED

Yes-2/17/2021 APPROVED

Yes-2/22/2021 APPROVED

Yes-2/22/2021 APPROVED
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
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