. , ,	KK Monroe Elementary KK Emerson Elementary
321485 Clark, Alice Paige k	KK Emerson Elementary
320784 Woo, Genevieve Elizabeth Lin k	KK Whittier Elementary
315007 Agustin, Escher Julian C	O1 Hawthorne Elementary
314542 Al Jasim, Zainab Faris C	D2 Emerson Elementary
318267 Chung, August C	O2 Mill Creek Elementary
319308 Cortes Esobar, Derek C	D2 Lowell Elementary
314331 Radu, Aliver Mila C	D2 Emerson Elementary
311847 Schreiner, Easton B	O2 Monroe Elementary
312929 Siahaan, Naomi May Delima C	D2 Emerson Elementary
308678 Baroa, Matthew J C	O3 Silver Lake Elementary
318550 Gardner, Isabella Jean C	Covell Elementary
317725 Kearsley, Oliver Lee	O3 Garfield Elementary
310144 Magat, Riley Taylor C	O3 Silver Lake Elementary
308347 Nelson, Lewis C	Penny Creek Elementary
338420 Simbolon, Preston Wiliam C	D3 Emerson Elementary
305642 Agustin, Wyatt Louis C	04 Hawthorne Elementary
305841 Fedorov, James C	O4 Penny Creek Elementary
305838 Fedorov, Jordan C	Penny Creek Elementary
303466 Rodriguez, Sabrina C	O4 Monroe Elementary
336584 Perryfoor, Jonathan Calvin C	O5 Monroe Elementary
175287 Schoon, Layla C	OS Silver Lake Elementary

## **Approved Nonresident Requests 2020-2021**

316378	Adams, Martin Cooper	01	Lk Stevens School
317158	Carter, Kaidyn	01	Marysville Schl District
312346	Gadbois, Noah James	02	Out Of Area School
312078	Taylor, Akari	02	Marysville Schl District
310111	Heen, Elias	03	Out Of Area School
311290	Sadowsky, Lynli	03	Mukilteo Schl District
318169	Stewart, EmmaLee	03	Marysville Schl District
320803	Anthony, Gabriele	04	Lk. Stevens Schl District

Requested School	District of Residence	School Year	Single Year Only
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Jefferson Elementary	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Lake Stevens	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Marysville	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Stanwood	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Marysville	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Stanwood	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Marysville	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
Jefferson Elementary	Lk. Stevens	2020-2021 School Year	Υ

EPS School Transfers	Received Request for 2021/2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up MAE 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up LOE 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up SLE 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up PCE 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up PCE 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
<u> </u>	Roll Up EIS 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up EIS 2021-2022

$\checkmark$	Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
$\checkmark$	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
$\checkmark$	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
$\checkmark$	Yes-2/15/2021 APPROVED
$\checkmark$	Yes-2/17/2021 APPROVED
$\checkmark$	Yes-2/22/2021 APPROVED
$\checkmark$	Yes-2/22/2021 APPROVED
$\checkmark$	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.